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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS®

Hayward, WI « USA

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Thursday 90' Climb Results

OOl WDN PR

7

Caleb Graves
Sean Yokoyama
Tristan VanBeek
Cassidy Scheer

Chet Isaacson

Devin Blair
Thomas Lancaster

20.85
21.07
29.22
29.52
31.54
36.43

DNF

** Bold indicates winners advancing

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Friday 90" Climb Results

OOl WN P

7

Sean Yokoyama
Caleb Graves
Cassidy Scheer
Chet Isaacson
Thomas Lancaster
Deven Blair
Tristan VanBeek

21.10
21.36
26.60
28.97
30.09
33.94
DNF

** Bold indicates winners advancing

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Saturday 90' Climb Final Results

~NOoO ok WN P

Caleb Graves
Sean Yokoyama
Cassidy Scheer

Chet Isaacson
Tristan VanBeek

Thomas Lancaster
Deven Blair

19.94
22.03
25.12
28.94
29.22
30.09
33.94




